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2024 RATE SHEET *SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*

*Off Season rates apply to the following dates: April 5 — May 23, Sept 2 — Oct 3, and Oct 6 — Oct 15
Standard rates apply to the following dates: May 27 — June 27, July 8 — Aug 29, and Oct 4 — Oct 5
**Holiday rates apply to the following dates: May 24 — May 26, June 28 — July 7, and Aug 30 — Sept 2

Cancellation Policy:

7 days or more prior to arrival - Cancellation fee of $10/site; $30/Cabin or Rental
Less than 7 days’ notice - Cancellation fee equal to the total of the first night
Holiday reservations - Cancellation fee equal to the total of the first night

Reserve online or call. All reservations require a deposit equal to the total of the first night and the remaining balance is due 7 days prior
to your arrival. We accept all credit cards, or you can pay by ACH through your guest portal online.

CAMPING SITES (6 GUESTS MAX)

OFF SEASON* STANDARPD HOLIDAY*~
Standard Back-In $60 $70 $75
Standard Pull-Thru $65 $75 $80
Full Hook Up Back-In $75 $85 $90
Full Hook Up Pull-Thru $80 $90 $95

Rates are based on 1-2 guests; add $5.00 per night for each extra guest.

SLEEPING CABINS (4 GUESTS MAX)
OFF SEASON* STANDARYD HOLIDAY*+

Ottawa or Seneca Cabin $100 $110 $120
Rates are based on 2 guests; add $5.00 per night for each extra person. Furnished with air conditioning (no heat), one double bed, one bunk bed, 3-drawer dresser,
mini fridge, microwave, table & chairs, ceiling fan, charcoal grill, picnic table, fire ring, and covered porch. Bring bedding and towels. Two-night minimum stay.
ABSOLUTELY NO PETS, SMOKING or VAPING! 3% Bed Tax not included in rate.

Check-In is from 1pm until 10pm; Check-Out is by NOON
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PARK MOPDELS
OFF SEASON* STANDARD HOLIDAY**
Chippewa (6 GUESTS MAX) $175 $185 $195

Rates are based on 2 persons; add $15 per night for each extra person. Furnished with heat/AC, queen bed, bunk beds, queen sleeper sofa, kitchen w/ dinette,
antenna TV, shower/bathroom, charcoal grill, picnic table, fire ring, and covered porch. Bring bedding and towels. Two-night minimum stay. ABSOLUTELY NO
PETS, SMOKING or VAPING!! 3% Bed Tax not included in rate.

Shawnee (4 GUESTS MAX) $175 $185 $195

Rates are based on 2 persons; add $15 per night for each extra person. Furnished with heat/AC, queen bed, queen sleeper sofa, kitchen w/ dinette, antenna TV,
shower/bathroom, charcoal grill, picnic table, fire ring, and covered porch. Bring bedding and towels. Two-night minimum stay ABSOLUTELY NO PETS, SMOKING
or VAPING!! 3% Bed Tax not included in rate.

Sault Ste. Marie (6 GUESTS MAX) $175 $185 $195

Rates are based on 2 persons; add $15 per night for each extra person. Furnished with heat/AC, double bed with bunk bed, queen sleeper sofa, child’s loft for
sleeping bags, kitchen w/ dinette, antenna TV, shower/bathroom, charcoal grill, picnic table, fire ring, and covered porch. Bring bedding and towels. Two-night
minimum stay. ABSOLUTELY NO PETS, SMOKING or VAPING!! 3% Bed Tax not included in rate.

BOAT PARKING (NO UTILITY HOOK UP)
OFF SEASON* STANDARY HOLIDAY*+

Assigned space in storage lot $15 $15 $15
This rate is per night and must be reserved and assigned in the office. We recommend taking your batteries to your site to charge when needed as boats are not
permitted to be parked on your campsite. Please contact the office if you need assistance. Check out is by noon.

GUEST FEES
PAY USE OVERNIGHT POOL ACCESS
Visiting a Seasonal Camper No Charge* $10 per person $10 per person
Visiting a Transient Camper $6 per person $10 per person** $10 per person

All guests must be registered with the office, obtain a car pass, and park in overflow parking areas. We will not allow your guest(s) access into the park without you
being present to register them. *Seasonal day guests will be charged $6 per person during Holiday dates. **Overnight guests of rentals will be charged $15 per
person per night and may be denied due to maximum capacity. Management reserves the right to limit the number of guests in the park or on a specific site at any
time. All guests are expected to follow the park rules and regulations.

Check-In is from 1pm until 10pm; Check-Out is by NOON



